-~
NetBank - Accounts

. Commonwealth

CDIA o067-167 1822 2394

20/6/2623 14 pm

Available $1,837.05

Pending $0.00

Balance $1,837.05

Pay or transfer 5
Showing 40 transactions
Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Fri 16 Jun 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,444.95 $1,837.05
76 Jun 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECUR{TI COMMSEC -$1,269.95 $3,282.00
Thu 01 Jun 2023 Credit Interest ! ~-$12.63 $4,551.95
Tue 30 May 2023 Transfer To Wellspring Investmen NetBank PensionAFK -$2,000.00 $4,539.32
Wed 17 May 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$9,5699.85 $6,5639.32
‘ Mon 15 May 2023 - Dired Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC - -$3,144.95 '$16,139.17
Mon 08 May 2023 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC +$19,120.20 $19,284.12
COMMSEC
Mon 01 May 2023 Credit Interest +$8.70 $163.92
Wed 26 Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,010.00 $155.22
20 Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC ' -$4,049.95 $1,165.22
Wed 19 Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$2,119.95 $5,215.17
Tue 18 Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,010.00 $7,335.12
Thu 13. Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,130.00 $8,345.12
Wed 12 Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,029.95 $9,475.12
Thu 06 Apr 2023 Direct Credit 458106 PRU PAYMENT +$21.20 $10,505.07
APR23/00803379
Tue 04 Apr 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,328.58 $10,483.87
2

Sat 01 Apr 2023 Clledit Interest -$23.47 $11,812.45
Mon 27 Mar 2023 Direct Credit 458106 GOR DIVIDEND +$15.QO i $11,788.98

MAR23/00807103

https://www.commbank.com.au/retail/netbank/accounts/?accou..v3nQMtRFBQCMNL9XRZ2Lsmbr%2BFMtrHQ4hOhiBwB6%2BR5JMCREHA%3D
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"Wed 01 Mar 2023 Credit Interest +$20.26 $11,773.98

Thu 23 Feb 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$810.00 $11,753.72

Thu 02 Feb 2023 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,059.95 $12,563.72

Wed 01 Feb 2023 Credit Interest +$10.18 $13,623.67

Thu 19 Jan 2023 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC ;$5,180.05 $13,613.49
COMMSEC g

Fri 09 Dec 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$840.00 $8,433.44

Thu 01 Dec 2022 Credit Interest ~$7.48 $9,273.44

Mon 28 Nov 2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC +$705.16 $9,265.96
COMMSEC

Tue 22 Nov 2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC +$2,757.52 $8,56U.B;
COMMSEC

Mon 14 Nov 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$5,679.85 $5,803.28

Tue 01 Nov 2022 Credit Interest +$16.54 $11,383.13

Wed 12 Oct 2022 Direct Credit 458106 PRU PAYMENT +$32.80 $11,366.59

) 0OCT22/00803372

Tue 11 Oct 2022 Direct Credit 458106 RAMELIUS RES LTD +$20.00 $11,333.79
SEP22/00805942

Tue 04 Oct 2022 Direct Credit 458106 GOR DIVIDEND +$30.00 $11,313.79
OCT22/00807667

Sat 01 Oct 2022 Credit Interest +$12.51 $11,282 79

Thu 01 Sep 2022 Credit Interest +$8.71 $11.271.2;

Tue 16 Aug 2022 Transfer to other Bank NetBank Pension -$3,000.00 $11,262.57

Fri 12 Aug 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,269.95 $14,262.57

Mon 01 Aug 2022 Credit Interest +$4.02 $15,532.52

Thu 28 Jul 2022 ' Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC +$4,850.05 $15,528.50
COMMSEC

Fri 08 Jul 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC -$1,844.95 $10,678.45

Fri 01 Jul 2022 Credit Interest -$2.80 $12,523.40
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